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CHICAGO CORINTHIAN
YACHT CLUB

2021 Fall Frostbite Saturday Series
Chicago Corinthian YC
Montrose Harbor, Chicago, IL
October 9nd — November 13th, 2021

SAILING INSTRUCTIONS — Amendment #1

5 SCHEDULE OF RACES
5.2 Ismodified as follows:
Racing will be held as shown in the following table:

Date | Laser| Vig | Rhodes 420
X

10/09/21 X

10/16/21

10/23/21

10/30/21

11/6/21

11/13/21

XX [X[X]X]X
XXX [X|X]|X>x<]X
XX [X[X]|X]|X
X[ XX [X|X|X]|X

11/20/21
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